FALL TERM 2025
Wednesday, September 3rd - Saturday, December 13th (14 Week Term®)

*No classes November 26th-29th for Thanksgiving Break

NEW STUDENTS call the office for a FREE placement class!

s FALL REFERRAL PROMOTION! %%
REFER A FRIEND FOR FALL TERM AND RECEIVE A $50 CREDIT!

TOWARDS BALLET - Register for one or more classes
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
PRE-PRIMARY - Register for one or more classes.
Thursday
Saturday
PRIMARY - Register for one or more classes.
Wednesday
Saturday
GRADE 1 - Two classes recommended.
Monday
Wednesday
GRADE 2 - Two classes required.
Tuesday
Wednesday
GRADE 3 - Two classes required.
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
GRADE 4 - Two classes required, three recommended.
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

10:30am - 11:00am

3:15pm - 3:45pm
9:45am - 10:15am

3:45pm - 4:30pm

10:15am - 11:00am

3:45pm - 4:30pm
9:00am - 9:45am

4:00pm - 5:00pm
4:00pm - 5:00pm

4:00pm - 5:00pm
4:30pm - 5:30pm

5:45pm - 6:45pm
5:30pm - 6:30pm
4:15pm - 5:15pm

6:45pm - 7:45pm
6:30pm - 7:30pm
5:00pm - 6:00pm

GRADE 5 - Two classes required, Intermediate Foundation recommended.

Monday
Thursday

5:00pm - 6:00pm
4:30pm - 5:30pm

GRADE 6 - Two classes required, Intermediate Foundation recommended.

Monday
Thursday

BOYS BALLET
Thursday

6:45pm - 8:00pm
5:15pm - 6:15pm

5:30pm - 6:15pm

(no class on 11/27)
(no class on 11/29)

(no class on 11/27)
(no class on 11/29)

(no class on 11/26)

(no class on 11/29)

(no class on 11/26)

(no class on 11/26)

(no class on 11/26)
(no class on 11/27)

(no class on 11/26)
(no class on 11/28)

(no class on 11/27)

(no class on 11/27)

(no class on 11/27)

3-4yrs

5-6yrs

6 -9yrs

7-11yrs

8-12yrs

9 yrs - Teen

10 yrs - Teen

10 yrs - Teen

10 yrs - Teen

10 yrs - Teen

Our 6-week Beginning Ballet Workshops are 50% off this Fall! Ideal for students new to ballet!

TEEN BEGINNING BALLET
Monday

JTSDOFFICE@QGMAIL.COM 503-885-0545

8:00pm - 9:15 pm

TUALATIN, OREGON

10 - 19 yrs

(10/27 - 12/1 6-Week Session)

Version 6 ~ 10/23/2025

$275
$275
$275

$310
$310

$310
$310

$333
$333

$333
$333

$333
$333
$333

$333
$333
$333

$333
$333

$367
$333

$310

$157
50% off! $79

JUNETAYLORSCHOOLOFDANCE.COM



INTERMEDIATE FOUNDATION - (Permission required; must be registered in both Grade 5 or 6 classes.)

Tuesday
Saturday

4:30pm - 5:45pm
9:45am - 11:00am

INTERMEDIATE - Four classes required, excluding Beginning Pointe.

Grade 6

ADVANCED 1 - Five classes required.
Non-Syllabus

Non-Syllabus

Non-Syllabus

ADVANCED 2A - Five classes required.

Non-Syllabus
Pointe

Non-Syllabus
Non-Syllabus

ADVANCED 2B - Five classes required.

Pointe
Non-Syllabus

Non-Syllabus

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

4:30pm - 6:00pm
5:45pm - 7:15pm
6:15pm - 7:45pm
12:00pm - 1:30pm

6:00pm - 7:30pm
5:00pm - 6:30pm
6:15pm - 7:45pm
5:30pm - 7:15pm
12:00pm - 1:30pm

6:00pm - 7:30pm
7:15pm - 8:45pm
7:30pm - 9:00pm
6:15pm - 7:45pm
12:00pm - 1:30pm

7:15pm - 8:45pm
7:30pm - 9:00pm
6:15pm - 7:45pm
4:00pm - 5:30pm
12:00pm - 1:30pm

(no class on 11/29)

(no class on 11/27)
(no class on 11/29)

(no class on 11/26)
(no class on 11/27)
(no class on 11/28)
(no class on 11/29)

(no class on 11/26)
(no class on 11/27)
(no class on 11/29)

(no class on 11/26)
(no class on 11/27)
(no class on 11/28)
(no class on 11/29)

10 yrs - Teen

10 yrs - Teen

11 yrs - Teen

12 yrs - Adult

12 yrs - Adult

Students registered in a Ballet class receive an additional 10% Discount on Tap & Jazz classes!

TEEN TAP

ELEMENTARY JAZZ
INTERMEDIATE JAZZ
ADVANCED JAZZ

PILATES

ADVANCED STRETCH & TONE

Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday

Saturday

Saturday

5:00pm - 5:45pm
6:00pm - 6:45pm
6:00pm - 6:45pm
6:30pm - 7:30pm

13 -18 yrs

(10/21- 12/9 8-Week Session)

(no class on 11/28)

no class on 11/26)

10 yrs - Teen
10 yrs - Teen
11 yrs - Teen

Grade 4 - Intermediate
11:00am - 12:00pm (no class on 11/29)

Adyv. Foundation & Up
11:00am - 12:00pm (no class on 11/29)

$367
$367

$400
$400
$400
$400

$400
$400
$400
$433
$400

$400
$400
$400
$400
$400

$400
$400
$400
$400
$400

$177
Special Rate! $99

$310
$310
$333

$333

$333

OPEN ADULT BALLET (Open Adult Ballet Classes run continuously regardless of the current school term unless otherwise noted. Please call or email prior to attending your first class.)

$20 (Drop-in fee) OR $180 (10-Class Card)

Monday & Wednesday 11:00am - 12:30pm

JTSDOFFICE@QGMAIL.COM

503-885-0545

TUALATIN, OREGON

JUNETAYLORSCHOOLOFDANCE.COM



Discounts and Information for Fall Term

New students call the office for a FREE placement class!

NEW REFERRAL DISCOUNT: If your name is mentioned when a new student registers for the Fall Term, you will receive a $50
credit to your account! Inquire for more information.

EARLY REGISTRATION DISCOUNT: A 10% early registration discount will be applied to your whole tuition for those who
register and pay in full by September 1st!

TAP & JAZZ CLASS DISCOUNT: Students registered in ballet class(es) receive an additional 10% discount on their Tap & Jazz

class!

Family Discounts & Billing: Families receive 5% off their total tuition for attending 3-5 classes a week; 10% for 6 or more
classes. Please note, pricing above does not reflect any multi-class discounts and will be calculated once all classes have been
registered for. Tuition can be paid in full OR in three installments due on September 3rd, October 5th, and November 5th.
Make Up Classes: All students are encouraged to make up missed classes. Missed classes must be made up during the current term.
Please contact the office for available make up classes. No refunds are given. Classes will not be prorated unless the student is
joining mid-term.

Drop-in Rates for Fitness & Adult Classes: $20 for a drop-in OR $180 for a 10-Class Card (card expires after 6 months). Class cards
can be used for Open Adult Ballet and Pilates classes.

Registration Fee: A one time $30 registration fee will be applied for first time new students.
ALL TUITION IS NON-REFUNDABLE.

JTSDOFFICE@QGMAIL.COM 503-885-0545 TUALATIN, OREGON JUNETAYLORSCHOOLOFDANCE.COM



