JUNE TAYLOR'S SCHOOL OF DANCE

FALL TERM 2025

Wednesday, September 3rd - Saturday, December 13th (14 Week Term*)

*No classes November 26th-29th for Thanksgiving Break

NEW STUDENTS call the office for a FREE placement class!

🧚 FALL REFERRAL PROMOTION! 🧚

REFER A FRIEND FOR FALL TERM AND RECEIVE A \$50 CREDIT!

	BAL	LET GRADES			
TOWARDS BALLET - Register for one	or more classes			3 - 4 yrs	
	Monday	10:30am - 11:00am			\$275
	Thursday	3:15pm - 3:45pm	(no class on 11/27)		\$275
	Saturday	9:45am - 10:15am	(no class on 11/29)		\$275
PRE-PRIMARY - Register for one or mo	ore classes.			5 - 6 yrs	
	Thursday	3:45pm - 4:30pm	(no class on 11/27)		\$310
	Saturday	10:15am - 11:00am	(no class on 11/29)		\$310
PRIMARY - Register for one or more cla	asses.			6 - 9 yrs	
	Wednesday	3:45pm - 4:30pm	(no class on 11/26)		\$310
	Saturday	9:00am - 9:45am	(no class on 11/29)		\$310
GRADE 1 - Two classes recommended.				7 - 11 yrs	
	Monday	4:00pm - 5:00pm		•	\$333
	Wednesday	4:00pm - 5:00pm	(no class on 11/26)		\$333
GRADE 2 - Two classes required.	•			8 - 12 yrs	
Orange Page 1	Tuesday	4:00pm - 5:00pm		,	\$333
	Wednesday	4:30pm - 5:30pm	(no class on 11/26)		\$333
GRADE 3 - Two classes required.	,			9 yrs - Teen	*
GRADE 3 - Two classes required.	Tuesday	5:45pm - 6:45pm) y 15 1 CC 11	\$333
	Wednesday	5:30pm - 6:30pm	(no class on 11/26)		\$333
	Thursday	4:15pm - 5:15pm	(no class on 11/27)		\$333
GRADE 4 - Two classes required, three	•	1.13piii 3.13piii		10 yrs - Teen	Ψ000
GRADE 4 - Two classes required, three	Tuesday	6:45pm - 7:45pm		io yis - Teen	\$333
	Wednesday	6:30pm - 7:30pm	(no class on 11/26)		\$333
	Friday	5:00pm - 6:00pm	(no class on 11/28)		\$333 \$333
ODADES E. I	•	• •		40 T	φυυυ
GRADE 5 - Two classes required, Intern				10 yrs - Teen	#222
	Monday	5:00pm - 6:00pm	(1 44/07)		\$333
	Thursday	4:30pm - 5:30pm	(no class on 11/27)		\$333
GRADE 6 - Two classes required, Intern		10 yrs - Teen			
	Monday	6:45pm - 8:00pm			\$367
	Thursday	5:15pm - 6:15pm	(no class on 11/27)		\$333
BOYS BALLET				10 yrs - Teen	
	Thursday	5:30pm - 6:15pm	(no class on 11/27)		\$310
6-WE	EK BEGINNI	NG BALLET W	ORKSHOPS		
Our 6-week Beginni	ng Ballet Workshops	s are 50% off this Fall! Id	deal for students ne	ew to ballet!	
TEEN BEGINNING BALLET		33		10 - 19 yrs	\$157
	Monday	8:00pm - 9:15 pm	(10/27 - 12/1 6	6-Week Session)	50% off! \$79

VOCATIONAL PRE-PROFESSIONAL BALLET CLASSES

INTERMEDIATE FOUNDATION - (Perm	nission required;	; must be registered	in both Grade 5 or 6 classes.)	
	Tuesday	4:30pm - 5:45pm	10 yrs - Teen	\$367
	Saturday	9:45am - 11:00am	(no class on 11/29)	\$367
INTERMEDIATE - Four classes required,	excluding Begin	nning Pointe.	10 yrs - Teen	
	Monday	4:30pm - 6:00pm		\$400
	Tuesday	5:45pm - 7:15pm		\$400
Grade 6	Thursday	6:15pm - 7:45pm	(no class on 11/27)	\$400
	Saturday	12:00pm - 1:30pm	(no class on 11/29)	\$400
ADVANCED 1 - Five classes required.			11 yrs - Teen	
Non-Syllabus	Monday	6:00pm - 7:30pm		\$400
	Wednesday	5:00pm - 6:30pm	(no class on 11/26)	\$400
Non-Syllabus	Thursday	6:15pm - 7:45pm	(no class on 11/27)	\$400
	Friday	5:30pm - 7:15pm	(no class on 11/28)	\$433
Non-Syllabus	Saturday	12:00pm - 1:30pm	(no class on 11/29)	\$400
ADVANCED 2A - Five classes required.			12 yrs - Adult	
Non-Syllabus	Monday	6:00pm - 7:30pm		\$400
Pointe	Tuesday	7:15pm - 8:45pm		\$400
	Wednesday	7:30pm - 9:00pm	(no class on 11/26)	\$400
Non-Syllabus	Thursday	6:15pm - 7:45pm	(no class on 11/27)	\$400
Non-Syllabus	Saturday	12:00pm - 1:30pm	(no class on 11/29)	\$400
ADVANCED 2B - Five classes required.			12 yrs - Adult	
Pointe	Tuesday	7:15pm - 8:45pm		\$400
	Wednesday	7:30pm - 9:00pm	(no class on 11/26)	\$400
Non-Syllabus	Thursday	6:15pm - 7:45pm	(no class on 11/27)	\$400
	Friday	4:00pm - 5:30pm	(no class on 11/28)	\$400
Non-Syllabus				
Non-synabus	Saturday	12:00pm - 1:30pm	(no class on 11/29)	\$400
Non-synabus		12:00pm - 1:30pm JAZZ CLASSES		\$400
Students registered in	TAP & ,	JAZZ CLASSES	Siscount on Tap & Jazz classes!	
	TAP & j a Ballet class receiv	JAZZ CLASSES ve an additional 10% D	S Discount on Tap & Jazz classes! 13 - 18 yrs	\$177
Students registered in	TAP & ,	JAZZ CLASSES	Siscount on Tap & Jazz classes!	\$177
Students registered in	TAP & j a Ballet class receiv	JAZZ CLASSES ve an additional 10% D 5:00pm - 5:45pm	S Discount on Tap & Jazz classes! 13 - 18 yrs	\$177
Students registered in TEEN TAP	TAP & , a Ballet class receiv Tuesday	JAZZ CLASSES ve an additional 10% D 5:00pm - 5:45pm	Discount on Tap & Jazz classes! 13 - 18 yrs (10/21- 12/9 8-Week Session)	\$177 Special Rate! \$99
Students registered in TEEN TAP ELEMENTARY JAZZ	TAP & , a Ballet class receiv Tuesday Friday	JAZZ CLASSES ve an additional 10% E 5:00pm - 5:45pm 6:00pm - 6:45pm 6:00pm - 6:45pm	Discount on Tap & Jazz classes! 13 - 18 yrs (10/21- 12/9 8-Week Session) (no class on 11/28) 10 yrs - Teen	\$177 Special Rate! \$99 \$310
Students registered in TEEN TAP ELEMENTARY JAZZ INTERMEDIATE JAZZ	TAP & , a Ballet class receive Tuesday Friday Monday Wednesday	JAZZ CLASSES ve an additional 10% E 5:00pm - 5:45pm 6:00pm - 6:45pm 6:00pm - 6:45pm	Discount on Tap & Jazz classes! 13 - 18 yrs (10/21- 12/9 8-Week Session) (no class on 11/28) 10 yrs - Teen 10 yrs - Teen (no class on 11/26) 11 yrs - Teen	\$177 Special Rate! \$99 \$310 \$310
Students registered in TEEN TAP ELEMENTARY JAZZ INTERMEDIATE JAZZ	TAP & , a Ballet class receive Tuesday Friday Monday Wednesday	JAZZ CLASSES ve an additional 10% E 5:00pm - 5:45pm 6:00pm - 6:45pm 6:30pm - 7:30pm & ADULT CLAS	Discount on Tap & Jazz classes! 13 - 18 yrs (10/21- 12/9 8-Week Session) (no class on 11/28) 10 yrs - Teen 10 yrs - Teen 'no class on 11/26) 11 yrs - Teen SES Grade 4 - Intermediate	\$177 Special Rate! \$99 \$310 \$310
Students registered in TEEN TAP ELEMENTARY JAZZ INTERMEDIATE JAZZ ADVANCED JAZZ	TAP & , a Ballet class receive Tuesday Friday Monday Wednesday	JAZZ CLASSES ve an additional 10% E 5:00pm - 5:45pm 6:00pm - 6:45pm 6:00pm - 6:45pm 6:30pm - 7:30pm	Discount on Tap & Jazz classes! 13 - 18 yrs (10/21- 12/9 8-Week Session) (no class on 11/28) 10 yrs - Teen 10 yrs - Teen 'no class on 11/26) 11 yrs - Teen SES Grade 4 - Intermediate	\$177 Special Rate! \$99 \$310 \$333
Students registered in TEEN TAP ELEMENTARY JAZZ INTERMEDIATE JAZZ ADVANCED JAZZ	TAP & Ja Ballet class received Tuesday Friday Monday Wednesday FITNESS &	JAZZ CLASSES ve an additional 10% E 5:00pm - 5:45pm 6:00pm - 6:45pm 6:30pm - 7:30pm & ADULT CLAS	Discount on Tap & Jazz classes! 13 - 18 yrs (10/21- 12/9 8-Week Session) (no class on 11/28) 10 yrs - Teen 10 yrs - Teen 'no class on 11/26) 11 yrs - Teen SES Grade 4 - Intermediate	\$177 Special Rate! \$99 \$310 \$333
Students registered in TEEN TAP ELEMENTARY JAZZ INTERMEDIATE JAZZ ADVANCED JAZZ PILATES	TAP & Ja Ballet class received Tuesday Friday Monday Wednesday FITNESS &	JAZZ CLASSES ve an additional 10% E 5:00pm - 5:45pm 6:00pm - 6:45pm 6:30pm - 7:30pm & ADULT CLAS	Discount on Tap & Jazz classes! 13 - 18 yrs (10/21- 12/9 8-Week Session) (no class on 11/28) 10 yrs - Teen 10 yrs - Teen 'no class on 11/26) 11 yrs - Teen SES Grade 4 - Intermediate (no class on 11/29) Adv. Foundation & Up	\$177 Special Rate! \$99 \$310 \$333 \$333
Students registered in TEEN TAP ELEMENTARY JAZZ INTERMEDIATE JAZZ ADVANCED JAZZ PILATES	TAP & Ja Ballet class received Tuesday Friday Monday Wednesday FITNESS & Saturday Saturday	JAZZ CLASSES ve an additional 10% D 5:00pm - 5:45pm 6:00pm - 6:45pm 6:00pm - 6:45pm 6:30pm - 7:30pm 2 ADULT CLAS 11:00am - 12:00pm	Discount on Tap & Jazz classes! 13 - 18 yrs (10/21- 12/9 8-Week Session) (no class on 11/28) 10 yrs - Teen 10 yrs - Teen 'no class on 11/26) 11 yrs - Teen SES Grade 4 - Intermediate (no class on 11/29) Adv. Foundation & Up	\$177 Special Rate! \$99 \$310 \$333 \$333

Discounts and Information for Fall Term

New students call the office for a FREE placement class!

<u>NEW REFERRAL DISCOUNT</u>: If your name is mentioned when a new student registers for the Fall Term, you will receive a \$50 credit to your account! Inquire for more information.

<u>EARLY REGISTRATION DISCOUNT</u>: A 10% early registration discount will be applied to your whole tuition for those who register and pay in full by September 1st!

<u>TAP & JAZZ CLASS DISCOUNT:</u> Students registered in ballet class(es) receive an additional 10% discount on their Tap & Jazz class!

<u>Family Discounts & Billing:</u> Families receive 5% off their total tuition for attending 3-5 classes a week; 10% for 6 or more classes. Please note, pricing above does not reflect any multi-class discounts and will be calculated once all classes have been registered for. Tuition can be paid in full OR in three installments due on September 3rd, October 5th, and November 5th.

<u>Make Up Classes:</u> All students are encouraged to make up missed classes. Missed classes must be made up during the current term. Please contact the office for available make up classes. No refunds are given. Classes will not be prorated unless the student is joining mid-term.

Drop-in Rates for Fitness & Adult Classes: \$20 for a drop-in OR \$180 for a 10-Class Card (card expires after 6 months). Class cards can be used for Open Adult Ballet and Pilates classes.

Registration Fee: A one time \$30 registration fee will be applied for first time new students.

ALL TUITION IS NON-REFUNDABLE.